
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB66A M BAYSTATE ACADEMY 1AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB66A M BAYSTATE ACADEMY 1AM Start Time: 06:54 am Total Riders: 49 
Bus: B066 End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 49 
Driver: Total Time: 35:18 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 7.56 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
6:54 am START Carew St@Freeman Te 5   
6:56 am STOP Liberty Elementary School 5   
6:58 am STOP Carew St @ Merrimac Ave 9   
7:02 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 4   
7:04 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 5   
7:07 am STOP Saint James Bl@Redlands St 9   
7:12 am STOP Prentice St @ Bowles Pk 9   
7:18 am STOP Page Bl @ Second St 1   
7:19 am STOP Page Bl @ Bircham St 1   
7:21 am END 93 Grochmal Av 1   
7:30 am DEST Baystate Academy  49 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB14 AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 2AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB14 AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 2AM Start Time: 07:12 am Total Riders: 15 
Bus: B014 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 15 
Driver: Total Time: 27:43 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 8.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:12 am START PARKER ST@Parkerview St 1   
7:17 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 3   
7:18 am STOP 125/128 SUNRISE TER 1   
7:21 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Sherwood Rd 4   
7:26 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 2   
7:29 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Monticello Ave 1   
7:34 am END Breckwood Bl@Pear St 3   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  15 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB69A BAYSTATE ACADEMY 2A Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB69A BAYSTATE ACADEMY 2A Start Time: 07:15 am Total Riders: 19 
Bus: B069 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 19 
Driver: Total Time: 24:21 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 6.53 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:15 am START Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 1   
7:20 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 7   
7:26 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 1   
7:27 am STOP Boston Rd @ Harvey St 4   
7:31 am STOP Fargo St @ Boston Rd 3   
7:35 am END Egan Dr @ Berkshire Ave 3   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  19 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB85AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 3AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB85AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 3AM Start Time: 07:00 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B085 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Torres, Melissa Total Time: 40:00 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 8.30 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:00 am START Allen St@Randall Pl 2   
7:02 am STOP Hancock St & Central St 3   
7:04 am STOP Hancock St @ Noel St 6   
7:09 am STOP Hancock St @ Quincy St 6   
7:12 am STOP Eastern Ave @ King St 10   
7:17 am STOP Alden St & Middlesex St 1   
7:18 am STOP Alden St @ Roosevelt Ave 1   
7:20 am STOP Alden St @ Lakeside St 4   
7:25 am STOP State ST @ Balis St 5   
7:28 am STOP Jasper St @ Manilla Ave 5   
7:33 am STOP 1843/1837 Roosevelt Ave 1   
7:35 am END Bay St @ Haskin St 8   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  52 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 07A BAYSTATE ACADEMY 4A Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB 07A BAYSTATE ACADEMY 4A Start Time: 07:12 am Total Riders: 24 
Bus: B007 End Time: 07:35 am Max Load: 24 
Driver: Total Time: 22:52 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 6.20 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:12 am START Fort Pleasant Ave@Edgeland St 2   
7:15 am STOP Beaumont St @ BELMONT AVE 6   
7:17 am STOP Belmont Ave @ Litchfield St 1   
7:19 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Bellevue Ave 9   
7:23 am END Mill St @ Knox St 6   
7:35 am DEST Baystate Academy  24 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB11AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 4AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB11AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 4AM Start Time: 07:07 am Total Riders: 34 
Bus: B011 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 34 
Driver: Total Time: 32:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 7.97 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:07 am START Chestnut St@Everett St 1   
7:10 am STOP Liberty St @ Nursery St 10   
7:14 am STOP Worthington St @ Federal St 5   
7:18 am STOP Spring St @ Pearl St 4   
7:20 am STOP Dwight St @ Harrison Ave 1   
7:22 am STOP Maple St@Mulberry St 8   
7:25 am STOP Central St @ Main St 4   
7:31 am END Walnut St @ King St 1   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  34 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB67A BAYSTATE ACADEMY 5A Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB67A BAYSTATE ACADEMY 5A Start Time: 07:04 am Total Riders: 16 
Bus: B067 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 16 
Driver: Chevalier, Marc Total Time: 35:44 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 11.48 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:04 am START Parker St@Pioneer Valley Montessori School    
7:04 am STOP PARKER ST @ Acrebrook Rd 1   
7:09 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 3   
7:13 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 1   
7:18 am STOP Allen St @ W Allen Ridge Rd 1   
7:19 am STOP 1023 Allen St 1   
7:23 am STOP Eloise St @ Sumner Ave 3   
7:25 am STOP Allen St @ Plumtree Rd 3   
7:28 am END Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 3   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  16 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB68AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 5AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB68AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 5AM Start Time: 07:14 am Total Riders: 33 
Bus: B068 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 33 
Driver: Total Time: 25:05 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 6.19 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:14 am START White St@Grand St 1   
7:16 am STOP White St @ Scott St 7   
7:19 am STOP White St @ Larkspur St 9   
7:22 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 9   
7:25 am STOP Washington St @ Dickinson St 3   
7:29 am END E Alvord St @ Daviston St 4   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  33 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 116AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 6AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB 116AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 6AM Start Time: 06:51 am Total Riders: 37 
Bus: B116 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 37 
Driver: Quinn, Ann Marie Total Time: 48:48 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 11.97 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:51 am START Slater Ave@Wisteria St 4   
6:54 am STOP Boston Rd @ Wrentham Rd 2   
6:57 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 2   
7:00 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 1   
7:02 am STOP 129/131 Verge St 1   
7:05 am STOP Goodwin St @ Milton St 3   
7:07 am STOP Goodwin St @ Moxon St 2   
7:10 am (stop) Main St IO @ Cedar St IO    
7:12 am STOP Oak St IO @ Hampden St IO 11   
7:15 am STOP Goodwin St @ Layzon Brothers Rd 4   
7:19 am STOP Dubois St @ Pasco Rd 1   
7:25 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 1   
7:27 am STOP Pemaquid St @ Berkshire Ave 1   
7:32 am STOP Bay St @ Massreco St 3   
7:34 am END Berkshire Ave @ Rush St 1   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  37 
  



 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB09 AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 7AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB09 AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 7AM Start Time: 07:06 am Total Riders: 46 
Bus: B009 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 46 
Driver: Total Time: 33:22 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 8.63 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:06 am START Plainfield St@Rowland St 1   
7:07 am STOP Plainfield St @ Newland St 14   
7:12 am STOP Main St @ Jefferson Ave 5   
7:14 am STOP Main St @ Harriet St 2   
7:18 am STOP Chestnut St @ Prospect St 11   
7:23 am STOP Armory St@Bevier S 1   
7:25 am STOP Armory St @ Miller St 3   
7:27 am STOP Liberty St@Wentworth St 4   
7:29 am END Newbury St @ Tourigny St 5   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  46 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB31 AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 8AM Baystate Academy Charter School AM 
Route: BB31 AM BAYSTATE ACADEMY 8AM Start Time: 07:17 am Total Riders: 31 
Bus: B031 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 31 
Driver: Total Time: 22:14 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Baystate Academy Distance: 5.46 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:17 am START Armory St@Cleveland St 5   
7:23 am STOP Bay St @ Sherman St 8   
7:26 am STOP Bay St @ Oak Grove Ave 14   
7:32 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Homer St 4   
7:40 am DEST Baystate Academy  31 

==============================================================================================  


